Date Paid

12/04/2017
12/04/2017
20/04/2017
10/05/2017
10/05/2017
10/05/2017
24/05/2017
24/05/2017
14/06/2017
14/06/2017
15/06/2017
28/06/2017
28/06/2017
28/06/2017
28/06/2017

Payee Name

ALCA

All Signs

British Gas (Gas)

RBS Rialtas

The Head Groundsman
Sports Heroes Ltd

CPS Grounds Ltd
Abbotswood Action Group
Zurich

Tourist Information Centre
Chris Belcher

South Gloucestershire Council
Sports Heroes Ltd

Yate Town Council

CPS Grounds Ltd

Amount Paid
894.93
1353.00
672.92
625.86
3424.00
1092.00
1027.20
600.00
3487.71
600.00
1986.96
2298.89
1092.00
1200.00
1027.20

Transaction Detail
Membership fee

Raysfield site signage

Hall heating

Year end closedown

Grass cutting (1-4/17)
Football tournament

Grass cutting (5/17)

Grant towards Picnic & Play
Insurance premium

Grant for promoting events
Various Grounds Work
Streetcare services

Football coaching

Grant towards music festival
Grass cutting (6/17)



