Date Paid	Payee Name	Amount Paid	Transaction Detail
12/04/2017	ALCA	894.93	Membership fee
12/04/2017	All Signs	1353.00	Raysfield site signage
20/04/2017	British Gas (Gas)	672.92	Hall heating
10/05/2017	RBS Rialtas	625.86	Year end closedown
10/05/2017	The Head Groundsman	3424.00	Grass cutting (1-4/17)
10/05/2017	Sports Heroes Ltd	1092.00	Football tournament
24/05/2017	CPS Grounds Ltd	1027.20	Grass cutting (5/17)
24/05/2017	Abbotswood Action Group	600.00	Grant towards Picnic & Play
14/06/2017	Zurich	3487.71	Insurance premium
14/06/2017	Tourist Information Centre	600.00	Grant for promoting events
15/06/2017	Chris Belcher	1986.96	Various Grounds Work
28/06/2017	South Gloucestershire Council	2298.89	Streetcare services
28/06/2017	Sports Heroes Ltd	1092.00	Football coaching
28/06/2017	Yate Town Council	1200.00	Grant towards music festival
28/06/2017	CPS Grounds Ltd	1027.20	Grass cutting (6/17)